
 
2010 Butte Triple Crown Series 

 
Overall Results 

(All Results Based on Gun Times) 
 

Place Last Name First Name Sex Age City ST Div Div Place 
Butte 
10K REI 5K Kelly 8K Total 

1 Richmond Seven M 35 Albany OR M3539 1 0:35:40 0:17:26 0:28:15 1:21:21 
2 Almquist Bill M 33 Eugene OR M3034 1 0:38:49 0:18:07 0:30:04 1:27:00 
3 Ferner Brad M 16 Roseburg OR M1519 1 0:38:37 0:17:37 0:31:19 1:27:33 
4 Rudkin Jane F 30 Eugene OR F3034 1 0:36:29 0:19:13 0:33:08 1:28:50 
5 Land Shane M 30 Eugene OR M3034 2 0:39:01 0:17:17 0:33:08 1:29:26 
6 Kiley James M 41 Eugene OR M4044 1 0:40:27 0:18:57 0:31:46 1:31:10 
7 McKay Jeff M 47 Eugene OR M4549 1 0:43:48 0:20:07 0:33:12 1:37:07 
8 Schipper Tyler M 23 Eugene OR M2024 1 0:47:14 0:19:25 0:32:18 1:38:57 
9 Satterthwaite Harrison M 14 Eugene OR M1114 1 0:44:00 0:22:17 0:33:19 1:39:36 

10 Barnard John M 54 Eugene OR M5054 1 0:43:59 0:21:28 0:35:23 1:40:50 
11 Williams Phillip M 42 Eugene OR M4044 2 0:44:47 0:21:01 0:35:06 1:40:54 
12 Carey Robert M 55 Eugene OR M5559 1 0:45:10 0:21:23 0:35:50 1:42:23 
13 Harris Michael M 25 Eugene OR M2529 1 0:46:59 0:22:03 0:35:55 1:44:57 
14 Deroin John M 49 Springfield OR M4549 2 0:48:54 0:23:06 0:36:54 1:48:54 
15 Bradley Travis M 17 Eugene OR M1519 2 0:50:34 0:22:03 0:37:55 1:50:32 
16 Barnard Aaron M 18 Eugene OR M1519 3 0:50:36 0:22:54 0:37:23 1:50:53 
17 Howell Jeremy M 30 Keizer OR M3034 3 0:51:41 0:22:19 0:37:23 1:51:23 
18 DeFreest Eric M 47 Eugene OR M4549 3 0:50:30 0:24:15 0:40:21 1:55:06 
19 Moser Billie F 45 Springfield OR F4549 1 0:52:05 0:24:05 0:39:37 1:55:47 
20 McEntire Nick M 28 Keizer OR M2529 2 0:55:55 0:23:47 0:37:24 1:57:06 
21 Marshall Connie F 39 Springfield OR F3539 1 0:51:50 0:25:33 0:40:42 1:58:05 
22 Hoge Chris M 35 Eugene OR M3539 2 0:57:37 0:22:19 0:38:17 1:58:13 



23 Ulmer Perry M 49 Eugene OR M4549 4 0:52:37 0:24:56 0:40:43 1:58:16 

24 Jones Robert M 66 Eugene OR M6569 1 0:54:20 0:25:29 0:41:29 2:01:18 
25 Ceccanese Wally M 11 Eugene OR M1114 2 0:54:37 0:23:42 0:48:04 2:06:23 
26 Hill Geoff M 31 Salem OR M3034 4 0:59:16 0:25:44 0:42:58 2:07:58 
27 Hough Merlyn M 59 Eugene OR M5559 2 0:58:10 0:26:53 0:44:01 2:09:04 
28 Eastwood Rebecca F 52 Eugene OR F5054 1 0:55:52 0:27:17 0:46:09 2:09:18 
29 Barnard Brooke F 19 Eugene OR F1519 1 1:00:09 0:26:05 0:44:21 2:10:35 
30 Graves Donnie M 59 Eugene OR M5559 3 1:01:45 0:27:59 0:47:01 2:16:45 
31 Mooney Jodie F 48 Eugene OR F4549 2 1:05:06 0:28:34 0:46:24 2:20:04 
32 Bayley Carmen F 62 Eugene OR F6064 1 1:01:52 0:29:24 0:50:04 2:21:20 
33 Bongcayao Joseph M 33 Eugene OR M3034 5 1:07:31 0:27:57 0:52:45 2:28:13 
34 Bongcayao Xander M 6 Eugene OR M0110 1 1:07:32 0:27:59 0:52:45 2:28:16 
35 Torres Karla F 39 Eugene OR F3539 2 1:00:27 0:28:36 0:59:15 2:28:18 
36 Schiavone Joyce F 50 Springfield OR F5054 2 1:06:50 0:30:58 0:51:26 2:29:14 
37 Hoge Pen  F 41 Eugene OR F4044 1 1:19:23 0:37:06 1:02:09 2:58:38 

 
 

Results By Age Group 
 

Place Last Name 
First 
Name Sex Age City ST Div Div Place 

Butte 
10K REI 5K Kelly 8K Total 

29 Barnard Brooke F 19 Eugene OR F1519 1 1:00:09 0:26:05 0:44:21 2:10:35 
                          
4 Rudkin Jane F 30 Eugene OR F3034 1 0:36:29 0:19:13 0:33:08 1:28:50 

21 Marshall Connie F 39 Springfield OR F3539 1 0:51:50 0:25:33 0:40:42 1:58:05 
35 Torres Karla F 39 Eugene OR F3539 2 1:00:27 0:28:36 0:59:15 2:28:18 
                          

37 Hoge Pen  F 41 Eugene OR F4044 1 1:19:23 0:37:06 1:02:09 2:58:38 
                          

19 Moser Billie F 45 Springfield OR F4549 1 0:52:05 0:24:05 0:39:37 1:55:47 
31 Mooney Jodie F 48 Eugene OR F4549 2 1:05:06 0:28:34 0:46:24 2:20:04 
                          

28 Eastwood Rebecca F 52 Eugene OR F5054 1 0:55:52 0:27:17 0:46:09 2:09:18 
36 Schiavone Joyce F 50 Springfield OR F5054 2 1:06:50 0:30:58 0:51:26 2:29:14 
                          

32 Bayley Carmen F 62 Eugene OR F6064 1 1:01:52 0:29:24 0:50:04 2:21:20 
                          

34 Bongcayao Xander M 6 Eugene OR M0110 1 1:07:32 0:27:59 0:52:45 2:28:16 
                          
9 Satterthwaite Harrison M 14 Eugene OR M1114 1 0:44:00 0:22:17 0:33:19 1:39:36 

25 Ceccanese Wally M 11 Eugene OR M1114 2 0:54:37 0:23:42 0:48:04 2:06:23 
                          
3 Ferner Brad M 16 Roseburg OR M1519 1 0:38:37 0:17:37 0:31:19 1:27:33 



15 Bradley Travis M 17 Eugene OR M1519 2 0:50:34 0:22:03 0:37:55 1:50:32 

16 Barnard Aaron M 18 Eugene OR M1519 3 0:50:36 0:22:54 0:37:23 1:50:53 
                          
8 Schipper Tyler M 23 Eugene OR M2024 1 0:47:14 0:19:25 0:32:18 1:38:57 
                          

13 Harris Michael M 25 Eugene OR M2529 1 0:46:59 0:22:03 0:35:55 1:44:57 
20 McEntire Nick M 28 Keizer OR M2529 2 0:55:55 0:23:47 0:37:24 1:57:06 
                          
2 Almquist Bill M 33 Eugene OR M3034 1 0:38:49 0:18:07 0:30:04 1:27:00 
5 Land Shane M 30 Eugene OR M3034 2 0:39:01 0:17:17 0:33:08 1:29:26 

17 Howell Jeremy M 30 Keizer OR M3034 3 0:51:41 0:22:19 0:37:23 1:51:23 
26 Hill Geoff M 31 Salem OR M3034 4 0:59:16 0:25:44 0:42:58 2:07:58 
33 Bongcayao Joseph M 33 Eugene OR M3034 5 1:07:31 0:27:57 0:52:45 2:28:13 
                          
1 Richmond Seven M 35 Albany OR M3539 1 0:35:40 0:17:26 0:28:15 1:21:21 

22 Hoge Chris M 35 Eugene OR M3539 2 0:57:37 0:22:19 0:38:17 1:58:13 
                          
6 Kiley James M 41 Eugene OR M4044 1 0:40:27 0:18:57 0:31:46 1:31:10 

11 Williams Phillip M 42 Eugene OR M4044 2 0:44:47 0:21:01 0:35:06 1:40:54 
                          
7 McKay Jeff M 47 Eugene OR M4549 1 0:43:48 0:20:07 0:33:12 1:37:07 

14 Deroin John M 49 Springfield OR M4549 2 0:48:54 0:23:06 0:36:54 1:48:54 
18 DeFreest Eric M 47 Eugene OR M4549 3 0:50:30 0:24:15 0:40:21 1:55:06 
23 Ulmer Perry M 49 Eugene OR M4549 4 0:52:37 0:24:56 0:40:43 1:58:16 
                          

10 Barnard John M 54 Eugene OR M5054 1 0:43:59 0:21:28 0:35:23 1:40:50 
                          

12 Carey Robert M 55 Eugene OR M5559 1 0:45:10 0:21:23 0:35:50 1:42:23 
27 Hough Merlyn M 59 Eugene OR M5559 2 0:58:10 0:26:53 0:44:01 2:09:04 
30 Graves Donnie M 59 Eugene OR M5559 3 1:01:45 0:27:59 0:47:01 2:16:45 
                          

24 Jones Robert M 66 Eugene OR M6569 1 0:54:20 0:25:29 0:41:29 2:01:18 
 


